Order |First Name Last Name

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Carol

Philip
Peter
Kathleen
Toni
Maureen
Linda
Patricia
Ali

Kevin
Thomas
Hella
Helen
Deborah
Tim
Pamela
Prasad
BRUCE
William
Betsy
Kathleen
Jennie

Mangtao
Nadia

Ryan
Joshua
Michael
Jennifer
Bryan

Elsa
James
Rolf
Jennifer
Nina

Jane

Gail
Rosamond
Matthew
Jacqueline
William

Gellos

Murphy
Wrampe
AYu
Boucher
Sanders
Hodge
Tomasetti
Ghiorse
Regan
Pierce

McSweeney

Delago
Weir

De Carlo
Pell

lyer

DIXON
Lalor
Ratner
Burgweger
Wong

Du
Schadlow

Scala

Cole
Komornik
Larkin
Dinkelacker
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Speaker Order
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Organization

NYU

ROVAC
LWV

Obuchowski ' League of Women Voters of

Waters
Obin
Dayton
Gero
Allen
Lavielle
Brady
Raimondi
Naudet
Kirschner

LWV Greenwich

League of Women Voters of
None

Wilton resident

none

Job Title

Educator

Data Scientist

Registrar
Entrepreneur

IT Project Manager

Membership Coordinator

Citizen Resident
VP Advocacy

None
Former State Representative



41

42

43
44
45
46

Hillary

hh
Annalisa
Jason
Diane
Douglas

Frisbie

cc
Stravato
Lubel
Lauricella
Walker
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LWV of Norwalk Member
The International Foundation |Vice Chair



